H 6 Allendorf/Lda

H 17 Burkhardsfelden
H 23 Daubringen

H 30 Dorf-Giill

H 33 Garbenteich

H 38 Oppenrod

H 51 Holzheim

H 72 Saasen

H 107 Stangenrod

H 108 Steinbach

H 117 Langgodns

H 121 Albach

H 140 Ettingshausen
H 222 Villingen

H 225 Hattenrod

H 243 WiBmar

H 335 Vetzberg

H 338 Lich

H 340 Bersrod

H 478 Langgons

Vorsitzende der Kreisvereine

Hans Joachim Weinberg

Friedhelm Nebeling
Heide Riehm
Matthias Miiller
Friedhold Braungart
Heinz Seibert
Philipp Gorlach
Steffen Maurer
Ottmar Aff

Kurt Becker
Angelika Hahnel
Frank Stein
Matthias Ruhl
Dieter Lind

Karl Heinz Rau

Jens Drommershausen
Hans Jérg Bremer
Jorg Rauch

Matthias Damm

Bernhard Bramer

HombergstraRe 14
35469 Allendorf/Lda
BachstraBBe 9

35447 Reiskirchen
GieBener Strafle 46 a
35460 Staufenberg
Moorgasse 34
35428 Langgons
HauptstraRe 26
35415 Pohlheim
Am Plattchen 19
35418 Buseck

Zur Aue 23

35415 Pohlheim
Alsfelder Strafle 19
35447 Reiskirchen
Walpergasse 5
35305 Griinberg

Im Wiesgarten 33
35463 Fernwald
Nauheimer Weg 9
61239 Ober-Mérlen
Licher StraBBe 2
35463 Fernwald
Harbacher StraRe 24
35447 Reiskirchen
ZellerstraRBe 14
35410 Hungen
Birkenweg 4

35447 Reiskirchen
Krofdorferstrale 12
35435 Wettenberg
Untergasse 25 a
35444 Biebertal
SchubertstraBe 9
35423 Lich
Uhlandstrale 14

35447 Reiskirchen
Hellersberg 21
35428 Langgoéns

06407-950965

06408-660027

06406-836979

06403-8946

06004-2089

06408-7863

06403-61305

06408-64737

06401-4148

06404-1226

06002-930246

06404-660800

06402-3480

06408-503440

0157-80585952

06409-2929

06404-62189

0151-16631842

matthias.damm65@t:

online.de

06403-6708713



